Dietz, Sidney From: Sent: 11/8/2012 3:35:26 PM To: Momoh, Rahmon O. (rahmon.momoh@cpuc.ca.gov) Cc: Bcc: Subject: Re: Cmmr Simon's comments on EE decision? Oops, sorry about that. Thanks! yours, sid From: Momoh, Rahmon O. [mailto:rahmon.momoh@cpuc.ca.gov] Sent: Thursday, November 08, 2012 3:16 PM To: Dietz, Sidney Subject: Re: Cmmr Simon's comments on EE decision? Bishu was responsible for the comments. From: Dietz, Sidney [mailto:SBD4@pge.com] Sent: Thursday, November 08, 2012 03:03 PM Pacific Standard Time To: Momoh, Rahmon O. Subject: Cmmr Simon's comments on EE decision? Rahmon -

Can you send me Cmmr Simon's comments from the dais today about the EE decision? want to make sure that our folks get the message. Thanks!
yours,
sid
PG&E is committed to protecting our customers' privacy. To learn more, please visit http://www.pge.com/about/company/privacy/customer/